CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: GAIA GRUPO APOIO IND AUTISTA
Conta: 2741 | 003 | 00002170-8

Data: 02/01/2024 - 12:23

Més: Dezembro/2023

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 55,00 C
01/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 55,00 C
04/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 55,00 C
05/12/2023 050952 ENVIO TEV 3.937,50 D 3.882,50 D
05/12/2023 050953 ENVIO TEV 3.150,00 D 7.032,50 D
05/12/2023 051002 ENVIO TEV 875,00 D 7.907,50 D
05/12/2023 051004 ENVIO TEV 3.937,50 D 11.845,00 D
05/12/2023 051005 ENVIO TEV 3.062,50 D 14.907,50 D
05/12/2023 051006 ENVIO TEV 5.625,00 D 20.532,50 D
05/12/2023 051006 ENVIO TEV 5.625,00 D 26.157,50 D
05/12/2023 051007 ENVIO TEV 5.062,50 D 31.220,00 D
05/12/2023 051008 ENVIO TEV 3.937,50 D 35.157,50 D
05/12/2023 051008 ENVIO TEV 1.125,00 D 36.282,50 D
05/12/2023 051009 ENVIO TEV 9.000,45 D 45.282,95D
05/12/2023 051009 ENVIO TEV 5.625,00 D 50.907,95 D
05/12/2023 051010 ENVIO PIX 3.937,50 D 54.845,45 D
05/12/2023 727220 RESG AUTOM 54.845,45 C 0,00 C
05/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
06/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
07/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
08/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
11/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
12/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
13/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
14/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 45.972,85C 45.972,85C
14/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 356,80 C 46.329,65 C
14/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 46.329,65 C

15/12/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 46.329,65 C



18/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
26/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023

29/12/2023

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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